APES Calendar Unit 10
	Wednesday, April 3
Thursday, April 4
	Friday, April 5
Monday, April 8
	Tuesday, April 9
Wednesday, April 10

	Bellringer: 
· Cleaning Up In Chattanooga

In Class:
· Powerpoint: Air Pollution
· PRE-LAB: Acid Deposition

HW: 
· Read Chapter 18 (pgs 465-489)
· SGQ/C18 (1-18)

	Bellringer: 
· Charging Toward Cleaner Air in London

In Class:
· LAB: Acid Deposition
· Powerpoint: Earth’s Temperature & Climate Change

HW:
· Read Chapter 19 (pgs 492-503)
· SGQ/C19 (1-11)

	Bellringer: 
· Rising Seas May Flood the Maldives

In Class:
· Powerpoint: Effects of Warmer Atmosphere
· LAB: Global Warming

HW: 
· Read Chapter 19 (pgs 504-520)
· SGQ/C19 (12-17)


	Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 12
	Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16
	Wednesday, April 17
Thursday, April 18

	Bellringer: 
· Identifying CFCs as the Main Cause of Ozone Depletion

In Class:
· Powerpoint: Ozone Depletion
· QUIZ: Air Pollution

HW: 
· Read Chapter 19 (pgs 521-3)524
· SGQ/C19 (18-28)
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	Bellringer: 
· Study for Test

In Class:
· TEST: Chapters 18 & 19
· VIDEO: The Disappearing Male

HW: 
· Review for Mock AP Test

	MOCK AP TEST





